LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(DA) TOURNOI CADETS PLV 2019

Epreuves
-48 -
7 «10pts) DEMARS Lou (43, AURA) JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY
'57 v
7 «+10pts) ANDRE Celia (43, AURA) JC PONT SALOMON ST FERREOL
-63 v
NC CHEBAH Matiya (43, AURA) MONISTROL BUDO
'70 v
+10pts) REDARES Marie (43, AURA) JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY
5 BOUJEMMAT Zaineb (43, AURA) MONISTROL BUDO
-50 -
+27pts) SCELLERS Enzo (43, AURA) JC PONT SALOMON ST FERREOL

-55 v



5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

FERNANDES PEYRARD Nolhan (43, AURA )
MICHALON Clement (43, AURA )
DESFILLES Benjamin (43, AURA )

DURSAP Quentin (43, AURA)

PERBET Louis (43, AURA)

GLAS Maxence (43, AURA)

ROCHE Noah (43, AURA)

VALETTE Quentin (43, AURA)

BOULAMOY Hugo (43, AURA)

-81

LA MARTINA Andrea (43, AURA)

CURBILIE Valentin (43, AURA)

SOLILY Valentin (43, AURA)

+90

TAVERNIER Florian (43, AURA)

JC PONT SALOMON ST FERREOL

J.C. D YSSINGEAUX

MONISTROL BUDO

J.C. D YSSINGEAUX

J.C. D YSSINGEAUX

MONISTROL BUDO

JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY

MONISTROL BUDO

ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

MONISTROL BUDO

J.C.BRIVOIS

JC PONT SALOMON ST FERREOL

J.C.BRIVOIS



